7/19/2018

FOURSPEC

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
FOURSPEC

Totals:
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

4

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$22.50

$22.50
$10.00

$10.00

$32.50

Winners

$2.00

$2.00
$0.00

$0.00

$2.00

DP

Hold
$20.50

$20.50
$10.00

$10.00

$30.50

ntOfSales
69.23

69.23
30.77

30.77

100.00

tedReturn

0.78

0.72

ightedAve
0.54

0.22

0.76



